
Meeting Summary

Total Number of Participants 32

Meeting Title Meeting with the Principal

Meeting Start Time 2/9/2022, 4:52:59 PM

Meeting End Time 2/9/2022, 6:22:46 PM

Meeting Id e6c77b32-8ff3-4905-bd1d-f004759381b5

Full Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role

David Mosqueda 2/9/2022, 4:52:59 PM 2/9/2022, 6:22:21 PM 1h 29m David.Mosqueda@amigosporvida.onmicrosoft.com Presenter

Zambrano,Antonio 2/9/2022, 4:53:59 PM 2/9/2022, 6:22:46 PM 1h 28m azambrano@amigosporvida.com Presenter

Otaiza,Katherin 2/9/2022, 4:56:07 PM 2/9/2022, 6:22:46 PM 1h 26m kotaiza@amigosporvida.com Organizer

Carlos salgado 2/9/2022, 4:56:10 PM 2/9/2022, 6:22:12 PM 1h 26m Presenter

lirio 2/9/2022, 4:58:36 PM 2/9/2022, 5:13:06 PM 14m 30s Presenter

Zelaya, Claudia 2/9/2022, 4:58:44 PM 2/9/2022, 6:22:43 PM 1h 23m czelaya@amigosporvida.com Presenter

Santoyo,Maria 2/9/2022, 4:59:20 PM 2/9/2022, 4:59:55 PM 34s msantoyo@amigosporvida.com Presenter

Santoyo,Maria 2/9/2022, 5:05:56 PM 2/9/2022, 5:30:12 PM 24m 16s msantoyo@amigosporvida.com Presenter

Santoyo,Maria 2/9/2022, 5:47:01 PM 2/9/2022, 6:22:46 PM 35m 44s msantoyo@amigosporvida.com Presenter

Alan Chavez 2/9/2022, 4:59:25 PM 2/9/2022, 6:22:21 PM 1h 22m Alan.Chavez@amigosporvida.onmicrosoft.com Presenter

Yolanda 2/9/2022, 4:59:46 PM 2/9/2022, 5:54:03 PM 54m 17s Presenter

Ruby Montes 2/9/2022, 5:01:31 PM 2/9/2022, 6:22:04 PM 1h 20m Ruby.Montes@amigosporvida.onmicrosoft.com Presenter

Angela & Elias Ríos 2/9/2022, 5:01:46 PM 2/9/2022, 6:22:46 PM 1h 20m Presenter

Aylin Romero Salazar 2/9/2022, 5:01:50 PM 2/9/2022, 6:22:20 PM 1h 20m aylin.romero@amigosporvida.onmicrosoft.com Presenter

AlbertoRoque, Mark 2/9/2022, 5:02:23 PM 2/9/2022, 6:22:42 PM 1h 20m S1963020@online.houstonisd.org Presenter

mia villega 2/9/2022, 5:02:26 PM 2/9/2022, 6:22:28 PM 1h 20m Presenter

Uriel Espinoza Hernandez 2/9/2022, 5:02:37 PM 2/9/2022, 6:20:43 PM 1h 18m Uriel.Espinoza@amigosporvida.onmicrosoft.com Presenter

Mariana 2/9/2022, 5:03:48 PM 2/9/2022, 5:05:19 PM 1m 31s Presenter

Mukerji, Kakoli 2/9/2022, 5:05:08 PM 2/9/2022, 5:06:48 PM 1m 39s KMukerji@amigosporvida.com Presenter

Mukerji, Kakoli 2/9/2022, 5:09:35 PM 2/9/2022, 5:10:36 PM 1m 1s KMukerji@amigosporvida.com Presenter

Martha lopez 2/9/2022, 5:05:18 PM 2/9/2022, 6:22:22 PM 1h 17m Presenter

karen garza 2/9/2022, 5:05:30 PM 2/9/2022, 6:20:41 PM 1h 15m Presenter

Adriana  Diazde Leon 2/9/2022, 5:05:31 PM 2/9/2022, 6:19:50 PM 1h 14m Presenter

Maria 2/9/2022, 5:05:36 PM 2/9/2022, 6:22:13 PM 1h 16m Presenter

Sofia Sandoval 2/9/2022, 5:06:37 PM 2/9/2022, 5:31:39 PM 25m 2s Sofia.Sandoval@amigosporvida.onmicrosoft.com Presenter

Sandy Castillo 2/9/2022, 5:07:48 PM 2/9/2022, 5:12:44 PM 4m 55s Presenter

Romero, Daniela 2/9/2022, 5:11:36 PM 2/9/2022, 5:30:27 PM 18m 51s S1702876@online.houstonisd.org Presenter

Josseline Castro Aguilar 2/9/2022, 5:11:52 PM 2/9/2022, 5:32:21 PM 20m 28s josseline.castro@amigosporvida.onmicrosoft.com Presenter

Josseline Castro Aguilar 2/9/2022, 5:34:25 PM 2/9/2022, 5:44:51 PM 10m 25s josseline.castro@amigosporvida.onmicrosoft.com Presenter



Juana Reyes 2/9/2022, 5:14:10 PM 2/9/2022, 5:37:26 PM 23m 16s Presenter

Sandy Castillo 2/9/2022, 5:14:52 PM 2/9/2022, 6:06:22 PM 51m 30s Presenter

Barahona R 2/9/2022, 5:17:28 PM 2/9/2022, 5:28:44 PM 11m 15s Presenter

jfrancisca 2/9/2022, 5:22:03 PM 2/9/2022, 5:26:23 PM 4m 20s Presenter

francisca 2/9/2022, 5:27:08 PM 2/9/2022, 6:21:25 PM 54m 17s Presenter

Salvador Maldonado 2/9/2022, 5:55:56 PM 2/9/2022, 6:22:01 PM 26m 4s Presenter

Hernan Maldonado 2/9/2022, 5:58:57 PM 2/9/2022, 6:05:12 PM 6m 14s Presenter


